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Ploetz, Patrick

Stoyke, Stefan

Misof, Marco

Soethe, Christian
Wuennink, Stefan

Koch, Karsten
Zimmermann-Mahn, Eric
Reddmann, Timo
Thomeczik, Timo
Ruempker, Martin
Anselment, Nico

Ziem, Benjamin
Sommerfeld, Michael
Muench, Kevin
Koehler(wue), Alexander
Heyden, von der, Andreas
Oechler, Marc - Andree

Koehnlein, Tom
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4969
4672
4035
3673
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Muenker-Weihe, Frank
Schmitz, Martin
Mitterlehner, Joerg
Sorg, Mario

Kindel, Andre
Toonders, Christopher
Muehlheim, Mirko
Gotthardt, Kai

Weyel, Henrik

Lukic, Danijel
Juergens, Nico

Goers, Matthias
Hilger, Moritz

Thiel, Udo

Brozio, Volker

Keller, Willi

Luhr, Kevin

Boening, David
Kaynarcalidan, Guerkan

Soyke, Joerg
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1994
1538
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Winterling, Andreas
Aulich, Marcel

Roloff, Johann

Leiendecker, Dominik

Birk, Stephan
Smyk, Alexander
Kollmorgen, Robert
Kocehler, Benjamin
Kaup, Wigbert
Oberfrank, Tim
Tilstone, Kai
Zadach, Daniel
Kraft, Sebastian
Scheibel, Andreas
Stein, Sascha
Gehrmann, Ralf
Engelhardt, Bernd
Luhr, Steven
Soltow, Martin

Pauly, Max

Masters Rangliste Stand 04102022

[ N R N S " I O e O R S N \S T )

858
706
869
609
609
869
914
1112
654
1165
497
844
647
1028
979
1193
692
924
583
325

Seite 3

732

122
122

396
396
594
330

264
264
330

396

198
264
198

335
268
268
402
536
201

201

268

469

536

268

201

335
536

153

102

153
153
153

153

102

255

W W W K~ = W W O W W W B~ W W W B~ W W B~ W

1590
1590
1533
1471
1443
1405
1379
1376
1338
1318
1314
1313
1305
1303
1247
1193
1193
1188
1116
1116



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Hux, Falco
Wiemann, Raimund
Wilden, Uwe
Cormann, Dirk
Kerling, Oliver
Roetz, Matthias
Trogeman, Matthias
Heinicke, Kevin
Roth, Thomas
Antlitz, Oliver
Beilfuss, Dennis
Pander, Daniel
Cremer, Sven
Kellner(fil), Markus
Bollmann, Felix
Strack, Mark
Ziolkowski, Matheus
Wojcechowski, Christian
Keller(wil), Markus

Niebaum, Dennis
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Grossmann, Marcel
Pflueger, Markus
Knorr, Sebastian
Nixdorf, Maximillian
Wilmar, Ralf
Tauber, Alexander
Laudage, Sebastian
Looser, Benjamin
Ruschewski, Lars
Goebel, Christian
Ristof, Swen

Seibt, Nicki
Pietreczko, Ricardo
Hoehn, Sascha
Horvat, Dragutin
Kloesters, Christoph
Gerdes, Alexander
Nixdorf, Jens
Muehlberger, Frank
Huber, Marc
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1 710
3 384
1 438
1 687
2 479
1 312
1 364
2 665
1 656
2 316
1 208
2 440
1 616
1 195
1 588
1 588
1 584
1 574
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99  Jacobi, Tim 469 102 2 571
100  schulte, Thomas 1 568 1 568
101 Schnupfhagn, Peter 2 559 2 559
102  Ruemperlein, Rene 1 219 330 2 549
103 Heinz, Simeon 1 549 1 549
104 Schiueter, Thomas 1 168 268 102 3 538
105 Gutzeit, Tobias 2 534 2 534
106 Henke, Wolfgang 1 224 201 102 3 527
107 Gerdon, Marcel 1 517 1 517
108  Lauderbach, Justin 1 246 268 2 514
109  Kaeuper, David 1 112 198 201 2 511
110  Mehl, Thomas 2 404 102 3 506
111 Ambrass, Alexander 2 404 102 3 506
112 Toenshoft, Philip 1 505 1 505
113 van Eist, Patrick 1 503 1 503
114 Luebbe, Alexander 1 492 1 492
115 Sstolpe, Kevin 1 492 1 492
116 Guener, Yasa 488 1 488
117 Mueniberger, Marco 1 219 264 2 483
118 wolf, Mark 462 | 462
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119  Andjetic, Juro 1 448 1 448
120  penlivan, Manfred 1 441 1 441
121 Bierhoff, Manuel 1 426 1 426
122 Mateoi, Kevin 1 426 1 426
123 Zelter, Otiver 1 416 1 416
124 Echtner, Steffen 2 350 61 3 411
125 Biiersbach, Peter 1 410 1 410
126  jyendro, Frank Michael 1 410 1 410
127 Kuhn, Martin 1 410 1 410
128  pehlivan, Timo 1 410 1 410
129 Blaese, Joerg 1 410 1 410
130 Schuhmacher, Reinhardt 1 410 1 410
131 Lenktaitis, Thomas 402 1 402
132 martens, Jan 1 390 1 390
133 Noll, Stefan 366 1 366
134 Treczka, Thomas 1 365 1 365
135 Langbecker, Patrick 1 364 1 364
136 Neumann, Ingo 1 56 306 2 362
137  Jaeger, Sascha 1 359 1 359
138  Sickel, Matthias 1 104 244 2 348
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148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

Krone, Udo
Schuetz, Philipp
Schulte, Norbert
Wilmar, Kevin
Hermanns, Andre
Birngruber, Markus
Esser, Marvin
Sanwald, Rainer
Limberger, Christian
Jochheim, Thorsten
Brinkmann, Stefan
Hoffmeister, Fabian
Baechler, Martin
Neufend, Patrick
Scholl, Daniel
Pehlivan, Jannik
Krautmann, Holger
Schmidt, Sebastian
Weise, Lucas

Kuenzel, Daniel
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1 329
1 195
1 328
1 328
1 328
1 328
1 328
1 328
1 328
1 328
1 328
1 328
1 328
1 328
1 328
1 325
1 325
1 260
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159
160
161
162
163
164
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167
168
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171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

Fleischer, Mike
Hielscher, Maurice
Probst, Stefan
Paetzold, Keith
Schulte, Jamal
Spitzenberger, Manuel
Steffan, Dominik
Hemmelmann, Etienne
Achenbach, Patrick
Weidner, Henning
Curschmann, Mario
Weis, Georg
Rothweiler, Kevin
Wagner, Peter
Kleimann, Andreas
Zolldann, Kai-Uwe
Rohs, Wolfgang

Fogt, Kim

Kroeckel, Andy
Wehrhahn, Karsten
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1 312
1 312
1 94
1 292
1 292
1 292
1 292
1 284
1 282
I 282
1 282
1 282
1 280
1 94
2 272
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264
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179 De Maertelaere, Marc 264 1 264
180  vey, sascha 264 1 264
181 spielberg, Marcus 264 1 264
182  Helick, Andreas 264 1 264
183 Schuetz, Michael 264 1 264
184 Glonner, Christian 1 260 1 260
185 walgenbach, Stefan 1260 1 260
186  schmitz(bed), Andreas 1 260 1 260
187 Zeuner, Marco 1 260 1 260
188 Fiedler(hen), Stephan 1 260 1 260
189  Zapf, Leandro 1 260 1 260
190  Schmidt, Ingo 1 246 1 246
191 oniigschiaeger, Sven 1 246 1 246
192 Luhr, Markus 1 246 1 246
193 parvaneh, Jonathan 1 246 1 246
194  Bulic, Dragan 1 246 1 246
195 Jjochneim, Andreas 1 246 1 246
196 Kaiser, Christian 1 246 1 246
197 Ludwig, Simon 1 246 1 246
198 sikora, Roman 1 246 1 246
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199  Gesswein, Christian 244 1 244
200 Hoentsch, Tobias 244 1 244
201 Antunovic, Zdravko 244 1 244
202 Schneider, Sascha 244 1 244
203 Quiel, Niko 134 102 2 236
204 Wittmann, Berthold 1 235 1 235
205 Reinhardt, Thomas 1 235 1 235
206  Thiel, Dominik ) 183 2 235
207 Wirsing, Karlheinz 1 104 122 2 226
208  Jacobi, Manuel 1 104 122 2 226
209  Haas, Mathias 1 224 1 224
210 Steffan, Dennis 1 219 1 219
211 Brasch, Daniel 1 219 1 219
212 Gruenewaelder, Mike 1 219 1 219
213 Kammermayer, Michael 1 219 1 219
214  Langenbach, Christopher 1 219 1 219
215 Brunnert, Lars 1 213 1 213
216 wicke, Maurice 1 213 1 213
217 Himmel, Otiver 1 213 1 213
218 Nolde, Henry 1 213 | 213
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219  Finck, Davin 1 213 1 213
220 Bald, Robert 1 208 1 208
221 Eberlein, Heiko 1 208 1 208
222 Wuehr, Andreas 1 208 1 208
223 Ringelmann, Kevin 1 208 1 208
224 Boesch, Georg 204 1 204
225 Riemat, Joerg 204 1 204
226 Ppapke, Daniel 204 1 204
227 Czerwinski, Maximilian 201 1 201
228 Schneider, Patrik 201 1 201
229  Wulke, Niklas 198 1 198
230 Lehmann, Dirk 198 1 198
231 Ollendorff, Frank 198 1 198
232 Gebauer, Marco 198 1 198
233 Junghuenel, Maximilian 198 1 198
234 Matysiak, Jens 198 1 198
235 Krapp, Guido 198 1 198
236  Meissner, Ralf 198 1 198
237 Westermann, Dieter 198 1 198
238 Degelmann, Niko 1 195 1 195
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239 Schomisch, Thomas 1 195 1 195
240 Hausmann, Leon 1 195 1 195
241 Nedic, Sladan 1188 1 188
242 Ketterer, Matthias 1188 1 188
243 Waldenmaier, Andreas 1 188 1 188
244 Matzerath, Patrick 1 188 1 188
245 Ppreuss, Sven 183 1 183
246  Gebhart, Tim 183 1 183
247 Buerger, Andreas 183 1 183
248 Ludwig, Leon 1 168 1 168
249 Neumann, Kevin 1 168 1 168
250  Schulz, Michael 1 164 1 164
251 Malinowski, Karl-Heinz 1 164 1 164
252 Schneider, Martin 1 164 1 164
253 Burmeister, Adrian 1 164 1 164
254  Lay, Andreas 1 164 1 164
255 Bautz, Sascha 1 164 1 164
256  Steege, Ryan 1 164 1 164
257 Gigo, Willi 1 164 1 164
258 Behner, Rene 1 164 1 164
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259 Archontidis, Tcheochardis 1 164 1 164
260  Gentsch, Marcus 1 164 1 164
261 Koecher, Dennis 1 164 1 164
262 Ludwig, Pascal 1 164 1 164
263 Zangrando, Marcel 1 164 1 164
264 Stehr, Torsten 1 164 1 164
265 Kramm, Thomas 1 164 1 164
266 Heuckeroth, Klaus 1 156 1 156
26’7 Zanner, Thomas 1 156 1 156
268 Zwanzger, Peter 1 156 1 156
269 Wagner, Domenico 1 156 1 156
270  Hoellein, Sebastian 1156 1 156
271 Bauer, Karl - Heinz 1 156 1 156
272 Braun, Sandro 1 156 1 156
273 Wasilew, Andreas 153 1 153
274 Jjantzen, Marco 1 146 1 146
275  yabben, Holger 1 14 1 142
276 Letic, Daniel 1 141 1 141
277  Orlowski, Ralf 1 141 1 141
278 Ley, Holger 1 141 1 141
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280
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283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298

Alalleiwi, Khaled
Weisser, Thomas
Finck, Pierre
Lachmann, Marco
Beck, Frank
Zuern, Deniz
Gutringer, Marian
Wyrwiak, Pierre
Adryan, David
Thon, Michael
Stark, Thomas
Dippold, Chris
Willms, Pascal
Zenke, Mike
Carlsson, Soeren
Rochhaus, Daniel

Reinlaender, Peter

Eggebrecht, Matthias

Seubert, Thomas

Richter, Kersten
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1 112
1 112
1 112
1 112
1 112
1 112
1 112
1 104
1 104
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299 Kuenzel, Marcel 1 104 1 104
300 Kurz, Eduard 1 104 1 104
301 Abrecht, Sebastian 1 104 1 104
302  Krowietz, Claudius 1 104 1 104
303 Toth, Gerald 1 104 1 104
304  praybyiski, Lars 102 1 102
305 Koch, Rene 102 1 102
306 Vogel, Sascha 102 1 102
307 Poure, Stefan 1 94 1 94
308  Schaefer(spr), Christian 1 94 1 94
309 Gillardon, Kevin 1 94 1 94
310 Roenning, Thomas 1 94 1 94
311 Veith, Domenik 1 94 1 94
312 Braun, Julian 1 94 1 94
313 Wanner, Klaus 1 94 1 94
314  Adelmann, Thomas 1 94 1 94
315 Hubrich, Dennis 1 o4 1 94
316 Hekler, Johannes 61 1 61
317 Langolf, Andreas 61 1 61
318 Fraulob, Luka 61 1 61
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326
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329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336

Himmel, Florian
Mueller, Lars
Brendler, Dominik
Simon, Steven
Koch, Nikos
Sinner, Taurus
Ritter, Gottfried
Chimire, Haris
Feige, Joerg
Hennighausen, Mario
Braun, David
Schulz, Heiko
Strauss, Bernd
Archut, Alexander
Herrmann, Jens
Leissner, Jonas
Crampton, Steven

Aring, Melvin
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1 56
1 56
1 56
1 56
1 52
1 52
1 52
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